Australia
Australia
DATA SHEET
Load Centre Range
CBI-electric’s range of load centres offer a flexible and reliable solution for most
power distribution projects. With maximum safety in mind, coupled with cost effective
features, our range provides an efficient solution for your residential, commercial &
industrial requirements.

• Top, bottom & rear knockout entries
• Optional drop down door & lock kits
• 1 Phase 100A link busbar included
• Optional flush mount kit
• Baked polyester powder coated finish N12 pastel grey
• Neutral & Earth bar fitted to all enclosures. Neutral
   bar accepts up to 35mm2 main cable & 16mm2 for
   other circuits
• Circuit identification & marking labels
• 72mm depth without door
• For use with SFM cliptray switchgear
HCF (SFM) LOAD CENTRES
CAT NO DESCRIPTION NO OF POLES RAIL TYPE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
HEIGHT WIDTH
HCF12S Load Centre surface mount 12 SFM Cliptray 250 420
HCF18S Load Centre surface mount 18 SFM Cliptray 250 580
HCF (SFM) LOAD CENTRE ACCESSORIES
CAT NO DESCRIPTION
HCF12DK Door Kit HCF 12 pole
HCF18DK Door Kit HCF 18 pole
HCFLKCL001 Key lock kit HCF (CL001) lever handle
HCFFE12 Escutcheon, HCF, 12 pole, Surface, 61mm Cut-Out
HCFFE18 Escutcheon, HCF, 18 pole, Surface, 61mm Cut-Out
HCFFE1261K Escutcheon, HCF, 12 pole, Flush , 61mm Cut-Out
HCFFE1861K Escutcheon, HCF, 12 pole, Flush , 61mm Cut-Out
CFSP12 Busbar Link Type, 12 pole single phase, Un-insulated
CFSP15 Busbar Link Type, 15 pole single phase, Un-insulated
CFSP18 Busbar Link Type, 18 pole single phase, Un-insulated
CFSPP12 Busbar Link Type, 12 pole single phase, Insulated
CFSPP15 Busbar Link Type, 15 pole single phase, Insulated
CFSPP18 Busbar Link Type, 18 pole single phase, Insulated
CF3PP12 Busbar Link Type, 12 pole three phase, Insulated
CF3PP15 Busbar Link Type, 15 pole three phase, Insulated
CF3PP18 Busbar Link Type, 18 pole three phase, Insulated
CBI-electric:Australia

   grey or Optional X15 orange
• Hinged removable escutcheon with identification
   marking label, or optional I.P.A studs available
• Left hand hinged lift off gasketed door with lockable lever handle
• High quality door sealing gasket with retaining angle
• Optional weatherproof rainhood
• External mounting brackets supplied as standard on
   weatherproof load centre
• 225mm enclosure depth including door
• Optional stainless steel version available
• Mining Duty version available
HPR (SFM) LOAD CENTRES
CAT NO DESCRIPTION COLOUR NO OF POLES RAIL TYPE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
HEIGHT WIDTH
HPR15LC Load Centre HPR N12 Pastel Grey 15 SFM Cliptray 600 580
HPR18LC Load Centre HPR N12 Pastel Grey 18 SFM Cliptray 600 580
HPR24LC Load Centre HPR N12 Pastel Grey 24 SFM Cliptray 600 580
HPR15LCW Load Centre HPR Weatherproof N12 Pastel Grey 15 SFM Cliptray 600 580
HPR18LCW Load Centre HPR Weatherproof N12 Pastel Grey 18 SFM Cliptray 600 580
HPR24LCW Load Centre HPR Weatherproof N12 Pastel Grey 24 SFM Cliptray 600 580
HPR15LCMD Mining Duty Load Centre HPR X15 Orange 15 SFM Cliptray 600 580
HPR18LCMD Mining Duty Load Centre HPR X15 Orange 18 SFM Cliptray 600 580
HPR24LCMD Mining Duty Load Centre HPR X15 Orange 24 SFM Cliptray 600 580
HPR (SFM) LOAD CENTRE ACCESSORIES
CAT NO DESCRIPTION WIDTH
HPR-RH225 Weatherproof Rain Hood Flat: Vented 580
HPR-RHNV225 Weatherproof Rain Hood Flat: Non Vented 580

• Padlockable door
• 130mm enclosure depth including door
• Single phase red coloured I.P.A studs fitted
• Robust 1.2mm steel construction
• Integral padlocking provision on main switch, circuit
   breakers & RCBO’s
• Baked polyster powder coated finish in X15 orange
• IP2X on all line & load terminals
• Dummy circuit breakers used as pole fillers
• Metal A5 legend card holder, welded to inside of door
HCF (SFM) MINING DUTY LOAD CENTRES
CAT NO DESCRIPTION NO OF POLES RAIL TYPE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH
HCF6DMD Mining Duty Load Centre 6 SFM Cliptray 250 260 130
HCF12DMD Mining Duty Load Centre 12 SFM Cliptray 250 420 130
HCF18DMD Mining Duty Load Centre 18 SFM Cliptray 250 580 130
CBI-electric:Australia
www.cbi-electric.com.au | FREE CALL: 1800 770 870
Australia
LOAD CENTRES